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1 a Rieser Fabian 10.00
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00

1 b Oettli Silvio (2000) 10.00
+ Koller Andreas 10.00

1 c Näf Pius * 10.00
+ Schudel Simon * 10.00

1 d Kolb Pirmin (2001) 10.00
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

1 e Hungerbühler Marcel 10.00
+ 10.00

1 f Giger Samuel *** 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Tobias *** 10.00

1 g Dünner Zyan (2001) 10.00
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

1 h Burkhalter Stefan *** 10.00
+ Zbinden Marc * 10.00

1 i Blaser Gian 10.00
+ Koller Valentin 10.00

1 j Blaser Andre (2000) 10.00
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

2 a Tritten Robin 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

2 b Schwager Ivo 9.75
+ Gaccioli Benjamin 9.75

2 c Schneider Domenic *** 9.75
+ Notz Beni *** 9.75

2 d Peter Renato (2000) 9.75
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 9.75

2 e Ott Damian (2000) * 9.75
+ Schäppi Urs * 9.75

2 f Mettler Valentin 9.75
+ Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75

2 g Martin Dominik 9.75
+ Schwager Mike (2000) 9.75

2 h Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75

2 i Keller Lukas 9.75
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 9.75

2 j Fäh Tobias 9.75
+ Kunkler Cornel 9.75

2 k Dumelin David * 9.75
+ Wolfer Lukas * 9.75

2 l Düsel Samuel (1999) 9.75
+ Straub Paul 9.75

2 m Aerne Christian 9.75
+ Kiser Michael 9.75

3 a Rütsche Stefan * 9.00
- Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.00

3 b Notz Armin * 9.00
- Koller Fabian 9.00

3 c Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.00
- Rütsche Stefan * 9.00

3 d Koller Fabian 9.00
- Notz Armin * 9.00

3 e Blaser Niklas * 9.00
- Akeret Benno * 9.00

3 f Akeret Benno * 9.00
- Blaser Niklas * 9.00

4 a Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75
- Müller Christian (2001) 8.75

4 b Steiner Michael ** 8.75
- Ammann Rico * 8.75

4 c Schweingruber Thomas 8.75
- Roth Michael (1999) 8.75

4 d Schneider Mario ** 8.75
- Bühler Hannes * 8.75

4 e Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.75
- Basler Siro 8.75

4 f Roth Michael (1999) 8.75
- Schweingruber Thomas 8.75

4 g Müller Christian (2001) 8.75
- Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75

4 h Bühler Hannes * 8.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75

4 i Basler Siro 8.75
- Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.75

4 j Ammann Rico * 8.75
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75

4 k Schwager Mike (2000) 8.75
o Martin Dominik 8.75

4 l Krähenbühl Tobias *** 8.75
o Giger Samuel *** 8.75

5 a Zbinden Marc * 8.50
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

5 b Wolfer Lukas * 8.50
o Dumelin David * 8.50

5 c Vogel Simon (2000) 8.50
o Peter Renato (2000) 8.50

5 d Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 e Straub Paul 8.50
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50

5 f Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Rieser Fabian 8.50

5 g Schudel Simon * 8.50
o Näf Pius * 8.50

5 h Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Blaser Andre (2000) 8.50

5 i Schäppi Urs * 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) * 8.50

5 j Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.50

5 k Notz Beni *** 8.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

5 l Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Tritten Robin 8.50

5 m Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Marcel 8.50

5 n Kunkler Cornel 8.50
o Fäh Tobias 8.50

5 o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50

5 p Koller Valentin 8.50
o Blaser Gian 8.50

5 q Koller Andreas 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

5 r Kiser Michael 8.50
o Aerne Christian 8.50

5 s Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50
o Mettler Valentin 8.50

5 t Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

5 u Gaccioli Benjamin 8.50
o Schwager Ivo 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


